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PARTER MIESZKANIE NR 7A

POWIERZCHNIA
OGRÓDKA
104.14m²

wiatrołap
hol
sypialnia
łazienka
salon+aneks kuchenny
pokój
garderoba
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4.44m²
18.9m²
9.59m²
1.88m²

POWIERZCHNIA
OGÓLNA
55.64m²

NAZWA INWESTYCJI: Drohiczyńska 27

tel.: 533 662 602
www.arh.nieruchomosci.plul. Pałacowa 13 lok. 12,  Siemiatycze

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY MIESZKAŃ


